Post Office Box 308 • Cadiz, Kentucky 42211 Office: (270) 522-8425 • PLANT: (270) 924-5616

Fax: (270) 522-8448

A deposit in the amount of SEVENTY-FIVE DOLLARS (\$75.00) is made to the Barkley Lake Regional Water District, P O Box 308, Cadiz, KY 42211. This deposit is necessary to ensure payment of monthly water bills and any late payment charges on delinquent water accounts as prescribed in the tariff of the water district. Upon continuous 18 months service, customers may request the deposit be recalculated. If the deposit on hand is \$10.00 greater than the recalculated usage, the customer can request a refund of any over-collections and the District may request payment for any under collection. Once the final bill and/or late payment charges have been satisfied, any remaining amount of deposit will be refunded to the customer. All payments are due the 15th day of the month. Non-payment of an account by the 6th day of the month will result in discontinuance of water service by physically locking the meter. Customers must install and maintain a cut off valve for their use between the meter and their dwelling. The cut off valve on the meter is not to be used by the customer, as continuous usage will result in eventual failure of the valve. Meter readings are now processed by a radio read meter system and are costly to repair. Any damage an installed radio read meter sustains will result in a charge to the customer. Tampering with meter, service, or valves constitutes disconnection of service and is considered a felony.

PLEASE COMPLETE THIS FORM IN FULL

HAVE YOU EVER BEEN ON OUR WATER BEFORE?	YES	SNO_TODAY'S DATE
SS#		
Legible Printed Name:		OALIGE! LED
Billing Address:		CANCELLED
City, State, & Zip Code	•	March 16, 2024
Telephone: Date of Birth:		Employer:
Spouses Name:	SS#	KENTUCKY PUBLIC
Spouses D.O.B.		
Service Address of Property:		
Previous Resident at this location:		
PRIMARY ACCOUNT HOLDERS SIGNATURE		
CHARGES FOR THE COLLECTION OF DELINQUENT ACCICOURT COSTS AND/OR REASONABLE ATTORNEY FEES	FOUNTS, WILL BE	INCLUDING COLLEGION ASSENCE CHARGES MISSION ADDED TO THE TOTAL BALANCE.
ACCOUNT NO.: (LAST ACTIVE ACCOUNT)	No. dec. of the same of the sa	JEFF R. DEROUEN UNLOCK EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
READ METER COPY TO CUSTOMER		TARIFF BRANCH
An Equal Opportunity	Emp	ployer and PBunt Kully
		EFFECTIVE 1/21/2014 The in Trigg County, To 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1) The in Trigg County, Tentucky

BARKLEY LAKE REGIONAL WATER DISRICT P O BOX 308 CADIZ KY 4221.1

TELEPHONE: 270 522-8425

FAX: 270 522-8448

CANCELLED

March 16, 2024

KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

L	
1	, request that BARKLEY LAKE REGIONAL WATER
	r payment of my water bill utilizing the automatic draft
·	not take effect until the following month and that it is my
•	nth in advance when I wish to discontinue this service.
esponsibility to notify the district one mo-	THE THE GOVERNE WHEN THE PROPERTY OF THE SERVICE.
	L WATER DISTRICT, with a voided check to be used solely for
the purpose of setting up my automatic dr accepted.	aft account. No other means of account identification will be
\$35,00 fee. Should your bank draft be reti	ented back to the district for nonpayment will be subject to a urned, the automatic draft payment option will be eared. It will be the customer's responsibility to contact the
	the automatic draft payment option on the account.
	, ,
	THE STATE OF THE S
	Signature
	1
	Date
	Date
	KENTUCKY
	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
	JEFF R. DEROUEN EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
BLWD ACCOUNT No.:	TARIFF BRANCH
	00 2 5 - 022 1 005
	Bunt Kirtley
	EFFECTIVE 4 IOA IOA
	1/21/2014 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

CANCELLED

March 16, 2024 Customer Contact Consent Form

KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

I hereby expressly give my full consent to Barkley Lake Regional Water District (service provider), its agents and assigns, to contact me at the mobile, wireless or wire line numbers provided as part of the service agreement, or application, or any numbers I may subsequently acquire, for normal business communications, including, but not limited to, efforts of collection on existing accounts or accounts opened after the date of execution of this consent.

I further expressly consent that Barkley Lake Regional Water District (service provider), its agents and assigns, may use live-callers, pre-recorded messages, auto dialers, "robocalls", preview dialers, progressive dialers, predictive dialers or other similar technology for said normal business communications. I expressly waive all claims against, and hold harmless Barkley Lake Regional Water District (service provider), its agents and assigns, for the use of such callers or dialer technology for the purposes of contacting me for normal business communications. This consent will remain active until accounts of the undersigned are closed or until expressly revoked in writing by the undersigned customer.

Should my number ever change, I will notify **Barkley Lake Regional Water District** (service provider) that my mobile, wireless or wire line number(s) have changed.

CUSTOMER NAME (PLEASE PRINT)	
CUSTOMER SIGNATURE	KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
	JEFF R. DEROUEN EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
DATE	Bunt Kulley
	EFFECTIVE 1/21/2014 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

CANCELLED

March 16, 2024

KENTUCKY PUBLIC **SERVICE COMMISSION**

BARKLEY LAKE REGIONAL WATER DISTRICT LEAK ADJUSTMENT FORM

P O BOX 308

CADIZ, KY 42211

270 522-8425

20 522-8448 (FAX)

Effective January 29, 2013, Barkley Lake Regional Water District requires the following information prior to any adjustment to a customer's account due to a leak.

Date: Accou	int No.:
Customer Name and Complete Add	
Location and Cause of Leak:	
Date the leak was discovered:	
Date the leak was repaired (provide a copy of repair bill or receparts):	•
Person making the repair:	
These are the terms of the water adjustment being provided water leak at the address above. This adjustment is provided Policy and assumes the leak is fully repaired. You are permitt months. You will not be eligible for another water/leak adjusted.	under the authorization of the BLRWD ed one leak adjustment every 12
Barkley Lake Regional Water District is providing you an adjus The agreement does not alter your responsibility to pay any B To avoid penalties the bill must be paid by the 15 th day of the	tment in the amount of \$ LRWD account; you may have, on time.
By signing this document, you agree to the terms stated above	e.
Customer Signature	KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
BLRWD Employee	JEFF R. DEROUEN EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
	Bunt Kirtley
	EFFECTIVE 1/21/2014 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

Post Office Box 308 • Cadiz, Kentucky 42211 Office: (270) 522-8425 • Plant: (270) 924-5616 Fax: (270) 522-8448

BARKLEY LAKE WATER DISTRICT

PARTIAL PAYMENT AGREEMENT

	0.4.110=1.1		
DATE:	CANCELL	ED	
NAME OF CUSTOMER:	March 16, 2024		
ACCOUNT NUMBER:			
	SERVICE COMMISS	SION	
I (WE)			
Promise to pay the current mont addition to the scheduled payment received within a 30-day period my account will be subject to a also understand that my water set amount set forth above.	t amount agreed upon bel unless approved by mana Il delinquent and/or 10%	ow.) Full payment must be gement. I understand that late payment charges. I	
PAYMENT AMOUNT:	-		
DATES OF PAYMENT:	***		
	The state of the s		
Customer's Signature			
Utility Employee witness:		KENTHOKY	
		KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISS	ION
		JEFF R. DEROUEN EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR	
		TARIFF BRANCH	
An Equal Opport	unity Employe <mark>r</mark> a	and FBunt Kulley	
3		1/21/2014	
Serving Eastern Shore	of Barkley Lake in Trigg	Pursuant to 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION County, Lentucky	l 9 (1)

PAGE -2-BARKLEY LAKE WATER DISTRICT NEW ACCOUNT/INFORMATION SHEET

PLEASE READ AND COMPLETE INFORMATION

"The following information is requested by the Federal Government in order to monitor compliance with Federal Laws prohibiting discrimination against applicants seeking to participate in this program. You are not required to furnish this information, but are encouraged to do so. This information will not be used in evaluating your application or to discriminate against you in any way. However, if you choose not to furnish it, we are required to note the race/national origin of individual applicants on the basis of visual observation or surname."

CANCELLED

JEFF R. DEROUEN EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

TARIFF BRANCH

FFFCTIVE

1/21/2014

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

Post Office Box 308 • Cadiz, Kentucky 42211 Office: (270) 522-8425 • PLANT: (270) 924-5616 Fax: (270) 522-8448

				 	_
~				-	100
	-	-		Contract of the last	
			EL		

CANCELLED		
	FINAL THIS ACCOU	J NT
March 16, 2024		
•		
DATE KENTUCKY PUBLIC		
SERVICE COMMISSION		
PRINTED NAME OF	ACCOUNT HOLDER	
LOCATION		
METER READING	DA	ATE OF
		TE OF
EODWADDING ADD	DECC.	
FORWARDING ADDI	RESS:	
LANDLODD BUDGE	AGED OF PERMINING STATES	
LANDLORD, PURCH	ASER OR RENTER'S NAME	A Committee of the Comm
BARKLEY LAKE WA	TER DISTRICT ACCOUNT NO.	
	SIBLE FOR READING WITHIN	24 HRS OR ACCOUNT WILL
BE LOCKED		
<u>OFFICE C</u>	HECKLIST FROM INFORMATI	ON ON COMPUTER
	DATE ANY PREVIOUS WORKO	RDERS PROCESSED
		KENTUCKY
,	WORK ORDER TO LOCK	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
		JEFF R. DEROUEN EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
7	VORK ORDER TO UNLOCK	TARIFF BRANCH
		7000 PRES
ANEqua	Opportunity Employe	er and Bunt Kirtley
		EFFECTIVE
Samina Ex	istory Show of Boutley Police	1/21/2014 Nigg CHURNIANT COMMINAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)
Serving Cu	sum Snore of Warkrey Lake th S	nigg County, "Nenturny 3.011 oction of (1)

Post Office Box 308 • Cadiz, Kentucky 42211 Office: (270) 522-8425 • Plant: (270) 924-5616

FAX: (270) 522-8448

CANCELLED

March 16, 2024

KENTUCKY PUBLIC
SERVICE COMMISSION

NEW METER INFORMATION

CUSTOMER'S COPY

Upon receipt of payment and new meter location information, the Barkley Lake Water District office will present the customer with a specially marked stake. The customer must place the stake at the desirable site for the installation of the new meter within 24 hours of receipt. Our distribution employees must be able to locate the stake in order to make arrangements with any other utility company to set the meter. If the stake is not placed within that time frame, the meter will not be set. After the 24-hour time frame, it will be the customer's duty to call the office at 522-8425 once the stake is in place.

Thank you for your consideration in this matter.

BARKLEY LAKE WATTO DIST.

RECEIVED

4/5/2016

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY

Souther Eastern Shore of Burkley Lake in Trigg County, Kentucky

CANCELLED

OFFICE: (270) 522-8425 • PLANT: (270) 924-5616

Fax: (270) 522-8448

Post Office Box 308 . Cadiz, Kentucky 42211

March 16, 2024

FOR ALL NEW METER INSTALLATIONS

KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

The Kentucky State Plumbing code requires a plumbing permit for the installation of a new water service. This requirement is in accordance to 815 KAR 20:050. Installation permits under KRS Chapter 318.

If you have not been to the Trigg County Health Department to get your plumbing permit, you need to do so. The new meter will remain locked until the permit is obtained.

THE BARKLEY LAKE WATER DISTRICT

I HAVE READ THE ABOVE STATEMENT AND UNDERSTAND I MUST GET A PLUMBING PERMIT.

Applicant	
	s
Date	

RECEIVED

4/5/2016

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY

Serving Eastern Shore of Barkley Lake in Trigg County, Kentucky

Post Office Box 308 . Cadiz, Kentucky 42211 Office: (270) 522-8425 • Plant: (270) 924-5616 Fax: (270) 522-8448

REQUIRED LOCATION REQUEST FOR INFORMATION				
COUNTY				
STREET ADDRESS OF MET	ΓER			
CROSS STREET				
TYPER OF WORK ORDER_				
NAME OF CALLER				
START DATESTART TIME				
BEST TIME TO REACH CUS	STOMER			
TELEPHONE NUMBER				
COPY TO: BARKLEY LA	KE REGIONAL WATER DISTRIC	ΓPLANT		
	CANCELLED			
METER #	March 16, 2024			
DATE APPLIED KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION TARIFF BRA				

4/5/2016

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY

Serving Eastern Shore of Barkley Lake in Trigg County, Kentucky

CANCELLED Barkley Lake Water District March 16, 2024

KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Post Office Box 308 • Cadiz, Kentucky 42211 Cffice: (270) 522-8425 • Plant: (270) 924-5616

Fax: (270) 522-8448 EASEMENT

THIS EASEMENT is made be Hereinafter called the Grantor, and the the Grantee:	betweenBarkley Lake Water [District, which is organ	nized under the provisions of K.F	LS. Chapter 74, hereinafter called
THE SUITICIENCY OF WHICH REPERV ACKNOW	Wiedged the Grantor h	serahy arante unto the f	the owners of other properties lo	
width along	and a permater mains and accesse poses.	nanent easement of ten ories for a water systen	(10) feet in width as it abuts said in to be constructed and operated	d route for the purpose of I by said water district with full
This easement is across the la Dated, and re and including all adjacent lands of the C	inds conveyed to the C ecorded in Deed Book Grantor regardless of a	Grantor by deed from _ : any omission or irregu	, Page office larity in the foregoing description	e of Trigg County Court Clerk,
	the right to use the sur- sement. The Grantee	face of the land over w	which the easement extends exce	ent that no nermanent characture
The Grantee shall bury all pip	es so that they are not	t interfering with the ne	ormal cultivation of the land.	
The temporary easement granin perpetuity.	ted shall cease upon the	he completion of const	ruction of the water system, and	the permanent easement shall be
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD s	aid easement unto the	Grantee, its successor	rs and assigns, with Covenant of	General Warranty.
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, we have				-
STATE OF KENTUCKY COUNTY OF				
I,in writing was produced before me by	, a NOTARY	/ PUBLIC, in and for the	state and county aforesaid do hereby	y certify that the foregoing instrument
in writing was produced before me by therein mentioned.			, who each acknowledged and execu	ited said instrument for the purpose
WITNESS my hand and notarial seal this	day of	, 2008.		
My Commission Expires:	Notary Public			
STATE OF KENTUCKY COUNTY OF	·			
,	, a NOTARY	PUBLIC, in and for the	state and county aforesaid do hereby	certify that the foregoing instrument
i, in writing was produced before me by therein mentioned.			, who each acknowledged and exe	cuted said instrument for the purpose
WITNESS my hand and notarial scal this	day of	, 2008.		TARIFF BRANCH
My commission expires:	Notary Public			RECEIVED
				4/5/2016
				PUBLIC SERVICE
Easement12408	2 81	en in o	in Trigg County, Kent	COMMISSION
Serving C	-astern Unore of	· Darkley Lake 1	in Irigg County, Nent	ucky OF KENTUCKY